STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LISE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE	API No. 15 - 075-20504-0000 P   C,   M /
Operator: License # 5952	1250 Feet from S/N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Amoco Production Company	1250 Feet from (CW (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 800, Rm. 2444	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE NW, or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Grace O. Ehlers G. Well # 3HI
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80201	Field Name Hugoton
Purcheser:	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person: Julie Victor	Elevation: Ground 3222 KB 3233 KB
Phone(303) 830-4009	Total DepthPBTD
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 614 Feet
License: 5382	Mulitple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Wellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	feet depth tow/sx cmt
Oil         SWD         SIOW         Temp.Abd.           X Gas         ENHR         SIGW           Dry         Other (Core,WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 1 1-20-93 FM (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Re-entry: old well info as follows:	Chloride content 5800 ppm Fluid Volume 2140 bbls
Operator: N/A	Dewatering method useddried and filled
Well Name:	Location of fluid disposel if hauled offsite:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth  Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD  Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.  8/27/92 8/29/92 Delayed  Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	Operator Name  Lease Name  ———————————————————————————————————
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be file Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wo Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a p 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months.). One copy of g	od with the Kansas Corporation Commisision, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichite rkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL hall plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
statements herein are complete to the best of my knowledge.  Signature	TOTE CORPORATION CONCESSIFICE USE ONLY  Letter of confidentiality Attached  WICHITA, KANSAS Distribution  KCC SWDREP NGPA  KGS Plug Other  (Specify)

			SIDE TW	٥	•		
Operator Name	Amoco Produ	uction Company	Lease N	<sub>eme</sub> Gra	ice O. Ehler	rs G.U. we	all# 3HI
Sec. 36 Twp	. <u>26</u> Rg	e. 39 East X West	County	<u>Ham</u>	nilton		
and closed, flowing an	d shut-in pressur	and base of formations es, whether shut-in pr test. Attach extra shee	essure reached stat	tic level, hydr	ostatic pressures,	tests giving inter bottom hole ten	vel tested, time tool open nperature, fluid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additions		Yes X No	Log	Form	ation (Top), Dep	th and Datums	X Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	Yes X No	,				
Cores Taken		Yes X No	Name			op Date	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.) List All E. Logs Run:		Yes X No	Chase Herri Kride Winfid Towand	r eld	23 24 24	895' 8 410' 8 453' 7	85' 38 23' 80' 23'
		CASING RECO	X New	Used	, production, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	614'	Class C	345	
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	2,620'	Class C	630	
	<u></u>						
			NAL CEMENTING/S	QUEEZE REC		d Basane Addisis	
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used			d Percent Additiv	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD					·		·
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plo potage of Each Interval	Perforated		Acid, Fracture, Sl unt and Kind of M	•	Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run		es X No	<u> </u>
N/A Date of First,Resumed I	Production,SWD	No and the same	thod Flow	ving D		Gas Lift	Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate			Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	•	,	METHOD OF COMP	LETION			Production Interval
Vented Sold	Used on Les	ase Open Ho	ole Perf.	Duall	ly Comp.	Commingled	
(If vented, submit AC	0-18)	Other (S	Specify)	· -	<u></u>		

## ORIGINAL

#### DRILLERS LOG

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY GRACE O. EHLERS GU NO. 3 HI SECTION 36-T26S-R39W HAMILTON COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 08-27-92 COMPLETED: 08-30-92

SURFACE CASING: 604' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/195 SX LT "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE; TAILED IN W/

150 SX "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE

FORMATION	DEPTH		 
SURFACE HOLE	N- 614		 
RED BED	614-1514		
RED BED & SAND	1514-2049		
LIME & SHALE	2049-2420		
CHASE	2420-2620	RTD	

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

A.J. JACQUES

STATE OF KANSAS :ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 1ST DAY OF SEPTEMBER 1992.

BECKY J. WHETSTONE
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
MY APPT. EXPIRES 4/29/95

BECKY J. WHEFETONE, NOTARY PUBLIC WICHITA, KANSAS

Down	CEMENTING	SERVICE	REPORT		<b>6</b> 5							BESTMENT NUMBER 81 DATE 27-92				
	DS-496 PRINTE	D IN U.S.A.				DOWEL	L SCHL	V—∠ UMBERGI	 Er incorpor	ATED		<del></del>	DISTE	RICT	<del>-11</del>	12
STATE   STAT			#	31/3	LOCATIO	(LEGAL)						11:	<del>. /</del>	( > .	<u> </u>	
COUNTYAMBER    APPLIED   STATE   APPLIED   STATE   APPLIED   STATE   APPLIED   APPLIED	(JEACE O.	Ehl	PRS	G.U.	Soc	36-2	los-	39u								
CONTINUES   SALE   APRILO   CONTINUES	FIELD-POOL				FORMATI	ON			BIT SIZE 2 4 CSG/Liner Size					]		
MANE	COUNTYIDADISH			ļ	CTATE		1 A	NO.				/_ 1	701	الميحا	A 1-	
NAME	1 1	14			X		^"	-1. NO.	11		1//	ا کِ	7K1	<b>VIII</b>	AL	
NOW DESIGN WIGHT SHOWN TO A SOURCE STORY OF THE SOURCE SOURCE STORY OF THE SOURCE SOUR	1 1 14 1 1	101/			( ) >	<u></u>										
NOD  NODRESS  20 CODE  20 CODE	NAME	hey	PHINA	<i>)</i>	0:1	1140					^ /l°	7		+		TOTAL
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS   SPECIAL INSTRUCTION		,		·		/			I							
SPECIAL INSTRUCTURES	AND								NOTE: Include Foolage From Ground Level To Head In Disp. Capacity							
	ADDRESS					<del></del>	-		TYPE / AITTO PIATO TYPE							
S				<u> </u>		ZIP CODE			□ DEPTH		5 7/	ě		<u> </u>		
SCASINGTURNING SECUREDY   20 Feb   100	SPECIAL INSTRUC	CTIONS	-						U TYPE	71	. PAHOPL	Stago				
CASHIGTURING SECUREDY	6.	<u> 1200 - </u>	10010	in f	150	0,051					<u>//S</u>	<u>    "</u>		-		
SCANGTUBING SECUREDY   20 YES   CI NO   CI N	<del></del>	i	. 1		10	<u> </u>			_ <del>-</del>	4		Y TYE		SOUEEZE JO	-	
SCASINGTURING SECUREDY		/ <u> </u>	74,16	,h, <del>4</del> ,		U 257										
PRESSURE									☐ Swage	□ G-RAC	)E	TAIL PIP	E: SIZE	D	EPTH	
PRESUNE   MR   PROPOCATE   PM   PLUS TO   MR   PROPORATE   PM   PROPOCATE   PM   PROPOCATE   PM   PM   PM   PM   PM   PM   PM   P	IS CASING/TUBIN	G SECURED	)? <u>J</u> a ye	s 🗆 N		-						TUBING	VOLUME			Bbls
RECORD   PRESSURE	LIFT PRESSURE		253	PS	i C	ASING WEIGH (3.1	T + SURF  4 × R²)	ACE AREA	<b>_</b>		□ nsjæb		VOL. BELC	W TOOL		Bbis
TIME PRESSURE PUCLIME COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  PRESSURE PUCLIME COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  PRESSURE PRODUCED FOR DRE-27-92 TIME/230 DATE: 27-92  LEFT LOCATION DATE: 27					BUMP F		<u>1010</u>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	BOT DR DW	DEPTH	$\overline{}$	·				
CODI 10 2400   OFFICE   CASING   NICHAMANY   OUN   NAME   PLYEE   PRESIDENT   SERVICE LOS DETALL	ROTATE		RPM RECI	PROCATE						2017:01	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<del></del> _		Bols
Design   D	ПМЕ	PRES	SURE	VOLI PUMPE	JME D BBL		) DA	。 5.フワータ	7 TIME 93	.OCATION D	Ø=27-91	TIME?	230	DATE	2-27	- 72
PRE-JOS SAFETY MEETING	0001 to 2400	TBG	CASING		<del>,</del>	INJECT		<del></del>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del></del> _				
215 4 0 1/1	0001 (0 2400	On D.F.		Паснемен		HAIG	1175	DENSIT	PRE-JOB SAFETY	MEETIN						
21   50   73   6   5   6   1   2   5   6   5   6   6   6   6   6   6   6	2150	<u> </u>	7	11	<del>                                     </del>	7, 5	4120		ctions.	(d 7	nhaa	1				
2706   130   17   10.5   19.4   17.2   PS1   P	7/55		150	72		1/25	T-	12 2	<del>- 7 - 7</del>					<u> </u>		
2107 120 35 5. OPT. 14. SEARCH TOTAL OPT.  2111 120 25 5. OPT. 14. SELECTION OF COMPOSITION OF C	270/			/-	77	10.5	,		DSI Ch	7	<del></del>					
1	2107		T'	75	1, -	2.3	-W+	148	CLAST	701	(N+					
22   3   0   16   10   10   10   10   10   10	7711				7	53	rat	14.8	QIC	1000	A marker					
2   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	27/3		, <del>~</del>		T T				7 7		7 /	alu	7	-		
19	2215			764		6	110		l /	15 1/1	, ,	1 J		-		
1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1				, -	20	111		(				~\k				
1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1			· ·			7				<del></del>		$\supset$				
1010   10   10   10   10   10   10	7221	-	180			2				ork						
	7222				36				1		100					
SYSTEM NO. OF SACKS COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SYSTEM NO. OF SACKS OF FITSK COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SYSTEM NO. OF SACKS OF FITSK COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SYSTEM NO. OF SACKS O	' <del></del>				Ī							000	5/			
REMAPKS  SYSTEM NO OF SACKS OF FITSK C COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SYSTEM SACKS OF FITSK C COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SUBREVIOLED  1 195 710 35 po 2 + 10 / 0 p 1 + 2 / 0 rs 1 / 4 4 / 1 / 2 9  3 150 1.32 (			300						<i>17.</i>	-						
SYSTEM NO OF COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SLURRY MIXED BBLS DENSITY  1 195 710 35 por + 10 9/2 por + 2 9/2 call 2 + 4 9/2 por 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	2223									/		_				
SYSTEM NO OF CODE SACKS OF FINSK C COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SLURRY MIXED BBLS DENSITY  1 195 710 35 por + 10 90 por + 2 90 por 10 por									,					_		
SYSTEM NO OF CODE SACKS OF FINSK C COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS  SLURRY MIXED BBLS DENSITY  1 195 710 35 por + 10 90 por + 2 90 por 10 por																
2   1   195   10   35 por + 10   30 por + 2   2   10   12   2   3   150   132   1   16   16   16   16   16   16   16	REMARKS					-								-		
2   1   195   10   35 por + 10   30 por + 2   2   10   12   2   3   150   132   1   16   16   16   16   16   16   16		$ \ge $														
3 /50 /32 C/ASC + 2% AI/2 + W// 29 PRESSHEIDS MAX: MIN/ 25 BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME PRESSHEIDS MAX: MIN/ 25 BREAKDOWN PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. BIS CONTROL OF THE CORPORATION COMMISSION PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. BIS CONTROL OF THE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE CORPORATION OF THE COR	SYSTEM	NO. OF SACKS	CN FT/S	κ , ς	· C		c	OMPOSITIO	OF CEMENTING	SYSTEMS	5				RRY MIXE	DENSITY
3 /50 /32 (/ASC / 2% AI/2 + 1/1))? FIFC VED  S  BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME  HESITATION SO.	1	195	2)10		35002	+ 6	0/5 g a	1 +	2/0101	1 +	4/129			173		/2.2
BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME    HESITATION SO.	2/	16 -	_/_		•		<u> </u>		1 27	` _						<del>. 51</del>
BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME    HESITATION SO.	3	<u> 150                                    </u>	1.32	<u> </u>	ASC	<u>(</u> 4	2%	CA1/2	+ 4/1	<u>)                                    </u>	PECENN	<u>-                                    </u>		35		14.ª
BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME    HESITATION SO.	4		<del></del>	_							UHPORATION I	COMina.		ļ		
BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME    HESITATION SO.	-		<del> </del>								A	SSININIE	10N			
BREAKDOWN PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL.  BREAKDOWN PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL.  BREAKDOWN PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL.  BBIS VIPE ANG AS CIRCULATION LOST  BBIS VIPE ANG AS CIRCULATION OF BBIS COMMENT OF BBIS CIRCULATION OF BBIS CIRCULATI		ID TYPF	<u> </u>			VOLUME				·J	<i>!'N!                                   </i>	_		<u> </u>	MN/ )	31
PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR				□ RUNN	IING SO	-	N LOST								viny — ,	
PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR	-		FINAL					•	36.4		- KANSA	<u>-5.000</u> 4S ⊓ €1	ORAGE		-	
PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR	Washed Thru Per	s 🗆 YES	□ NO TO	5	FT.	MEASURED	DISPLACE			WIRELINE	WELL B-GAS		JECTION	ii Wild	CAT	
To To Tours   James Esquirel						CUSTOMER	REPRESE	NTATIVE	-		DS SUP					
	το το /					17014	1 P	DDPA	,		LAMA	06 (	<u> </u>	Wille	0/	

### DOWELL SCHLIMBEDGED INCORDODATED

P.O. B	OX 4378 HOUSTON, TEX	XAS 77210					REPRESENTATI
					OILFIELD SERVICES		
DSI SERVICE ORDER			DSI	SERVICE LOCATION	ON NAME AND NU	MBER	
RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.	Contract Charles and Allice		6	1/4554	s. Ds.	0	3-10
108-15-10	CUSTOMER NUMBER	CUSTOMER	P.O. NUMBER		TYPE SERVICE	CODE	BUSINESS CODES
Constitution of A State of the A	The Board Straight County of Profits	AND			WORKOVER	o w	API OR IC NUMBER
CUSTOMER'S NAME	LOVENNE DEI	Ting OD	ICINI	111	NEW WELL OTHER	S S	
ADDRESS	anning and principal and an harmonic and an arrange of the second and a second and a second and a second and a	~ UK	1011	IAL			S & CONDITIONS
ADDITION					ARRIVE LOCATION	MO. DAY	YR. TIME
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE					SEDVICE	OPDE	R RECEIPT
DSI will furnish performance of CONTRACT NO	and Customer shall purchase the following SERVICE INSTRum in accordance	materials and s IUCTIONS or DS ordance with the	INDUSTRI	AL SERVICE	I certify t services list received and in a workman	hat the ed were d all ser anlike manual authority	materials and authorized and authorized and arvices performed anner and the to accept and accept accept and accept and accept accept and accept accept and accept accept and accept acc
			NY BENTAL I		JUB	MO.   DAY	YR. TIME
CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	None Country (Daniel				COMPLETION	8 27	92 2236
STATE	CODE COUNTY / PARISH	CODE CITY			SIGNATURE OF CUST	OMER OR AU	THORIZED REPRESENTATI
WELL NAME AND NUMBER/JOB	3 SITE	LOCATION AN	ND POOL / PLA	ANT ADDRESS	S	HIPPED VIA	UU
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND S	ERVICES LISED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	115	\$ AMOUNT
International Control of the	THE REAL PROPERTY AND COMMENT	ENVIOLO COLD	ONT	QOANTITI	ONIT PRICE	2 - 75	\$ AMOUNT
102851-010	THE PARTY OF THE	21002275550	20		105.00	2 57	05,00
45/00-002	Campot han	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m1.	10			4.50
0297-97-000	anaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaana		EN		13-10	12	500
249102-100	Molives and		Taylous.	1/4	24	13	antagrandistadantura accionamentamente de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de la c
199100-000	100 rapty		14.714	1244		43	haring and harifam and an annual and annual and an annual
				A Party State of the State of t	Sandanien J. Sandanien	27.79	Sandala again Sandala and S
04500X-000				1297	- X	-44	G 4 4 4
1005-100	73743		1 1/4	71	104	191	1 14
044003-025	112112112112	45	1/_	27	1.83	73	3.11
			No Hope			- il e ili dece	
in antina in the comment of the comm	anawaankaanukuunkuunkuunkeenkee, luokuuruunuun				14.00	1/5	600
			150	- 7	0500	91	00
057499-001	Thought take		TA	7 4	2250	2	50
	The second secon		and an india	ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			
		ent to the analysis of			S 1 Military Sport		
		<del>10/-11</del>					Carrette and an action of the section of the sectio
				regardade estados	The working	e Carrela	of the college and
						7 026	
		lene de la Santagoria.	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	25	40 PO 51	VED	
	·			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	- ONATION	VED COMMISS	IOA:
Final College Street St.	series of alcoholic description.	Lauren a 1	alternage gen	Ø .00a	JA NSUBJOT	800	OW
490	LICENICE (D	EIMBURSEMENT FEE	iolds	14 40	51.18	33	
		EIMBURSEMENT FEE		of programme to	TEHITA, KANS	AS	
EMARKS:	LIOLITOLINI	STATE		% TAX ON \$		34	
Commission of the second of the second	recause when he had becomes detect	COUNTY	4	% TAX ON \$	grants almits at	7 112	i se spilati se esti
	***************************************	CITY	21 8				

- 1. AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to. BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT.
- 2. TERMS. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1½% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- 3. PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule, special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- 4. TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price Schedule.
- 5. INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of DSI.
- 7. DISPOSAL Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed of in accordance with all applicable Federal. State and local laws and regulations.
- of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or property, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use or loss of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY. It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part, term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

#### SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Terms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the neoligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, poison, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or pollution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing until returned to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by DSI.

Customer shall furnish transportation for crew changes at customers expense.

罗馬	
1 7 TE	

### SERVICE ORDER

OS 938-A	_					PER	SON T	AKING CAI	T DA	TE/TIME	~9 z	DS LOCATION	es 03-1	Z — 4681 MOBILE	
CUSTOMER				-	<u> </u>	<u>ي دي</u> ر د د		OF	DERED I	BY	2 22		TELEPHONE .	MOBILE	
TYPE JOB	الله	OB DATE	<u> </u>	N C	N LOC	115,	49	PUMP CL	STOMER	REP O	A TOCALIO	er DN	TELEPHONE	MOBILE	
SUMF WELL NAME & 1	- 1 '	ソユレ	72	ł				I				_		COUNTY/PARISH	
Gra	c t	OEL	ers	COB HIE	Š	ے م	3	<u> </u>	<u>-2-3</u>	<u>კ ყ თ</u>				HAMILTON CO	
CONTRACTOR	IR NC P9.	TE そとと(	H	a	DS:		REPRI	ESENTATIV	ľΕ		CUSTOM	ER ORDER NUMBER		KANSAS	
TUBING/DP:			ZÉ		DEPTH ) / TV(	<u> </u>		wr		ТН	READ	TUBING/DP CS	ANN:	PACKER/RETAINER TYPE DEPTH:	
CASING:		8	<del>5</del> %	_ (	50				4 #	84	لط	SERVICE INSTRUCTIO	NS: 		_
UNER:				· ·				BHS	· ·		HCT	1 - T	op Plug	<u> </u>	
OPEN HOLE:				,							uC1	1 - 3	+ffle	Plate	
-		PERI	ORA	TED INTE	RVALS	• •	- 4	7	FORMA	ITION:		3 - 0	centra	Hizers	
ТОР	то	воттом	NO. ( HOLI		Р	ОВО	ттом	NO. OF HOLES					nead Lo		
	то				1	0			REQUIR	RED RAT	E/PRESS.				
	то	_			1	o			]						
	то					0			HYDRAU		SEPOWER				•
	то					0						-	RIGII	<del>läl – –</del>	
								<u> </u>	MAX PS	SI ALLOY	VABLE:		111011	<u> </u>	
DIAMETER CON								_							
WELLHEAD CON	<u>_8</u>	5/8 H	4	MAN	<u> 56   62:</u>	<u>\$</u> 5	۽ پيد	:49€						<u> </u>	
SPECIAL INSTRU	ICTIC	INS/EQUI	PMENT	•											
					_						_				
SYSTEM I	JES	SCHIP	HON -	1: 65)	, ,	-		. / 0	~ ~	2 -	1	200 EL 4	1/ H/c.	7-29	
System 1	_	195	S	Ks /	35 /	707	<u> </u>	(s /	ວ_ນ-	-40	<del></del> (	2% SI +	74 15K	<u> </u>	
				12	٠2 _	296	_		<u>a.</u>	10	CFY	r	.5 7 %	<b>K</b>	
System 2							_								
	_	15	٥	<u> </u>	Cla	22	<u>_</u>	+	2%	5 5	<u> </u>	1/4 1/5K	0-29		
System 3				14 8	۶ م	6			1.3	3 a ·	-FT/E	T 6.	32 941/51		
Oyalem o										<del></del> -			<del></del>		
			•					<u></u>							
System 4					_		_						<del></del>		
				<u>-</u>									_		
Additional	Mai	terials:													
														<u></u>	
Directions:		υK:	`	11 m:	ه دد	T 2	_	13,	mi	به ل۸	.Th	- 1/2 m:	WesT	To #2 well	
Directions.														<u></u>	
	_	_/_	<u>Μ.</u>	/0 or	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<del></del>		
												<del></del>	_	<u> </u>	
			•										<del></del>		
		_											En PEC	TVED	
													SUMPORATI	ON CO: MISSION	
													- V / n	10/38/0/1	_
				_								——— <del>Со</del> қ		<del>1993 </del>	
					-								UCIHTA, KAI	ISAO N	
		NO 55	76444	This su s							··	<del></del>		YANS	
DISTRIBUTION	ı: CC	NG - PE	MANI STRIC	ENT FILE T FILE										CRC [	228

CEMENTING	SERVICE	REPORT					60X	3		TREATMEN	IJ NUMBE	3	DAJELO	2/00
<b>n</b> <b>ns</b> -495 PRINTE	D IN LIGA		•		DOWEL	L SCHL	ـــــــ¥ JMBERGE	R INCORPOR	ATEC	STAGE 4	DS DS	DISTR	UCT B/S	<del>1/4~</del>
WELL NAME AND			Īı	OCATIO!	N (LEGAL)			RIG NAME OL STATE						
FIELD-POOL	Alas	63	347	•	50x =		/s=-391	WELL DATA	Ma	pm	SOΠON I		ТОР	
FIELD POOL	<del>- 11.01 -</del>	<del>' '4</del> 7-7-	F	ORMATI	ON	<u> </u>	<del>//F _ // \</del>	BIT SIZE 9	1/4	<del></del>	5/2/		1	
1400	tos			C	1850			TOTAL DEPTH	<del>/</del>	WEIGHT	云氣	101	N I & 1	
COUNTYIEARISH	1.		] 5	STATE	, , – ,	AF	PINO.	□ ROT □ CAB	LE	FOOTAGE	KI KI		IXIAII	
<u>//nn</u>	rillon			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			MUD TYPE		GRADE		101	1 3 / 1 -	
	10.10	m	504	_				□ BHST □ BHCT		THREAD	शस्य			
NAME	1 <u>~~~~</u>	// <b>/</b>	برب	7				MUD DENSITY		LESS FOOTAGE SHOE JOINT(8)	767		17 1 ±	TOTAL
AND					_			MUD VISC			255/		7,1 =	4
ADDRESS								<del></del>	_	m Ground Level To Head	in Deep, Capo	TYPE	<del></del> -	<b>-</b>
					ZIP CODE			DEPTH	1	unatan-by	<u>8</u>	DEPTH		
SPECIAL INSTRU	CTIONS				AF CODE			<del>#                                    </del>	-	1-thank Pa		TYPE		
	nde	ma	basi	<u> </u>	-600	Tres		DEPTH	+	STOWERT IN	<del>7  </del> 5	DEPTH	<u> </u>	<del></del>
	77	< AC	), ) /	3m/	21/2	1 7-	rlor tou	Hond & Plugs	□ тв	G □ D.P	<u> </u>	<del>'</del>	SQUEEZE JOB	-
	1		2/	"(		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	17 702 1772	Double	ŞIZE		O TYP	5		
								2 Single	□ WE	тнан	P DEP	ТН		
								□ Swege	□ GR		TAIL PIPE		DEPTH	
IS CASING/TUBIN					ASING WEIGH	IT = SLIBE	ACE AREA	☐ Knockoff	□пн		TUBING Y			Bhi
LIFT PRESSURE		960_	PS		(3	14 × R/)		BOT DR DW	DEPT	y I □ USED	TOTAL	OL BELO	TW TOOL	Bbis Bbis
PRESSURE LIMIT	100	RPM REC		BUMP	PLUG TO	of Centralize		BOT ON ON	UZFI		ANNUAL	VOLUME		Bbb
1011112	<del></del>	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	ſ		JOB SCHE	DIU ED EOE	<del></del>	ARRIVE ON L	OČATI	ON -/ -		OCATION	<del></del>	1 1
TIME	PRES	SURE	PUMPE		TIME 19	D DAT	E 8 29	TIME TO	Ď	DATE 8/29		333	DATE &	جوامح ا
0001 to 2400	TBG OR D.P	CASING	INCREMENT	CUM	INJECT RATE	탟	FLUID DENSITY			SERVIC	CE LOG DE	_		,,
01:51	9(275		1		1	160	8.33	PRE-JOB SAFETY	MEET	ing Doite	510	uno		
01:55	NUA	1330	.5		-9	920	8.33			1/00	A had	<u>v1</u>	+ Sof D	arker
<del></del>		310	198		<i>R.</i> /	mt	122	_		LAND	cmt	n?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	ואלא	330	23		9.5	COL	14.8			TAP	mt		-	
02:22		2	$\Box$		0	1		Sh	14	Dalama (A)	na h	£ 7000	Domod	<u> </u>
02:25		230	56	<b> </b>	(0.0	1/2	8.33	<u> </u>	-	Dishlar	<del></del>	<del>Greise</del>	7 - 10 - 10	<u> </u>
PE360		340	410		21	6	1		Ξ.	100	rma7	7		
03339	UA	[340]	76		1.7				-6	Bump	Oler	<u></u>		
p2:39	1		0		<i>'</i> 2		4		-	PELCASE	7-6	,		_
02:40	<del>,</del>			<u> </u>		- ¥		-		Pod St	<del></del>	1.7	<del>-</del>	
					-		1	•		1.1.14 22				
-						<b>†</b>								
				t —									<del>-</del>	
				1	-	1		-		-15;	الرب			
_								Low	-	300	A			
_			_			İ		ار پیرسی ار پیرسی		257)	73	-		
							1 1	Diao		3 <b>5</b> 0 .	<del>7</del> <del>7</del>	-		
REMARKS		-32-		oler	Contra	300	7700	( 15 <sup>2</sup>			<u> </u>			
		<del></del>	SKS	77	25.4	- 1	201			<u>-</u> -			-	-
SYSTEM CODE	AD OF SACKS	CU FT/S			<del></del> -	C		OF CEMENTING	SYSTE	MS			SLURRY W	
1	530	126	<del></del>	5/10	5 70	10		D00 1	1/2 7	+/51 -UD			198.3	12.2
2	حدو	140,40	<del>*/                                    </del>	<del>~</del> / <del>\</del> \	, ,,,,	·/t	η- <i>ω</i> ,	THE COLUMN	74	1311 540	7		170.5	10.0
3/	<b>(10)</b>	1.27		· -+	4 31	EKSK	1299	<del>-                                    </del>					23.5	148
			_			/					50-			<del>  / /=-</del> -
5										·· E CORP		/ED		
6										PRESSURE A	1011	COLLAN	<u> </u>	
BREAKDOWN FLI	JID TYPE				VOLUME				NSITY					0
HESITATION S			MUUŘ 🗅		CIRCULATIO			_	:S 📠		d To Sup	<b>SE</b> YES	□NO 45	Bhia
BREAKDOWN	PSI			PSI	DISPLACEMI			50.1		NE WELL		in (a f) V	BRINE WAT	ER
Washed Thru Per	TS U YES	NO TO	,	FT	MEASURED			<u> </u>	WIRELI	<del></del>	KANK	AS <sup>~</sup>	U MILUCAI	
PERFORATIONS TO		TO	)		CUSTOMER	HEPRESE	TATIVE			DS SUP	ERVISOR_	- 1	باه	
iŏ					JAC	<del>K~</del> {	eppec	<u> </u>		1/1/4	1_		KK_	

CUSTOMER DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210 OILFIELD SERVICES INDUSTRIAL SERVICES DSI SERVICE LOCATION NAME AND NUMBER DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO. U145525 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER TYPE SERVICE CODE BUSINESS CODES 4684 *28*5 API OR IC NUMBER WORKOVER NEW WELL OTHER CUSTOMER'S NAME IMPORTANT SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS **ADDRESS** ARRIVE LOCATION CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE SERVICE ORDER DSI will furnish and Customer shall purchase materials and services required in the certify that the materials performance of the following SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS or DSI INDUSTRIAL SERVICE services listed were authorized and CONTRACT - NO. in accordance with the terms and conditions as received and all services performed printed on the reverse side of this form. in a workmanlike manner and that I have the authority to accept and execute this document. JOB COMPLETION STATE -CODE COUNTY / PARISH CODE CITY SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Hamilton KANGAS. WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JOB SITE LOCATION AND POOL / PLANT ADDRESS. SHIPPED VIA V Ser 36-265-390 ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT UNIT PRICE EΑ 102871-030 1165.00 ump Trk 1165-0 49102-000 .84 Deliver 347.9Q 49100 - 000 59697 - 000 59200 - 002 Sovice 1.15 778.55 DACK CA 135.00 35.00 39.,75 2.65 48601-000 60.D S. Cont 7.75 3448,75 40003-000 445 45008-00 3.83 708.55 185 45014-000 Gé 11 2776 444.160 Dad -110 43003-085 D29 Pake 241.74 285.00 56011-054 Centralizers 57.OD 51/a 56704-054 105.00 105.00 27499-001 <u>23.50</u> 5 SUB TOTAL LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE REMARKS: STATE % TAX ON \$ COUNTY % TAX ON \$ CITY % TAX ON \$

SIGNATURE OF DSI REPRESENTATIVE

TOTAL \$

11.14

- 1. AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT.
- 2. TERMS. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1½% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced
  in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule,
  special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations
  to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- 4. TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price Schedulo.
- 5. INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- 6. FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of DSI.
- 7. DISPOSAL, Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer, Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed of in accordance with all applicable Federal. State and local laws and regulations.
- of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting Information and making recommendations, oither written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to detend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or proporty, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use riess of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY, It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part; term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

#### SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Torms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions, the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the registence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, polson, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or poliution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer Including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment turnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing until returned to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by DSI.

Customer shall furnish transportation for crow changes at customers expense.



# SERVICE ORDER

,								DATE/TIME		DS LOCATION		TREATMENT NUMBER
CUSTOMER		<u>.</u>	-		Der	<u> ۲۸۸۷۲</u>	≾C 0 RDERE	<u> </u>	<u>-72</u>	1 01422	ES 03-1	2 - 4684 MOBILE
	_ <u>C</u>	Ley e	LUNE	<u>D</u>	<u> ۱۱۱۷ س</u>	٠	+/	ICK F	Seb6	er		
TYPE JOB	5	18 DATE 3-29-93	TIME: ON	LOC		PUMP C	USTOX	MEA REP O!	LOCATIO	N .	TELEPHONE	MOSILE
WELL NAME & I	NUMBE	R	(REWOF	K LOC	ATION				POOL/FIE	ID OL		COUNTY/PARISH
CONTRACTOR	ON SIT		<u> </u>	DS S	ALES REP	RESENTATI	<u> </u>	340	CUSTOM	ER ORDER NUMBER		HAMITON CO
	<u>د ۱</u>	Ley en	~ # [						2545			KANSAS
TUBING/DP:		SIZE	MD	EPTH / TVI	)	W	!	THI	READ	TREATM TUBING/DP (CS		PACKER/RETAINER TYPE: DEPTH:
		5/5	26			14	-			SERVICE INSTRUCTION		
CASING:			<u> </u>	70 -	<del>-</del>	<del>- ' '</del>		8	Rd			<del></del>
LINER:			_	_					107	1 - To	p Plug	<u> </u>
OPEN HOLE:		7%	263	50	, <del>T</del>	BHS			4CT	5-c	entral:	2*r5
				74 · F war			FOR	MATION:	_			ack KIT
ТОР		NO.	OF TOO	·	<del></del>	. NO. OF	f				hread_L	<u>ack (X/)</u>
	101	HOLI	ES TOP		O BOTTO	HOLES	BEO	UIRED RATI	E/DOECC			
	то			T	o		""	ואח עבוחוטן	LIT NEGO.	_		h t 5 f
	то	i			o						IKIISI	NAI
	то	<del>   </del>			0	_		RAULIC HOR	SEPOWER		711101	10712
			_	'	<del>-</del>	<del> </del>		ERED:				
	то				0		<u> </u>					
DIAMETER (	)F PI	ERFORATIO	NS =				MAX	( PSI ALLOV	/ABLE:			
WELLHEAD CON	IN:	- レ u			11 2		1					
SPECIAL INSTRI	CTIO	אל אל \ NS/EQUIPMENT	ad MA	<u>~130</u>	19 47	701 60d	<u> </u>					
			_		-	_						
SYSTEM I	JES	CRIP HON	l: 65/	/	ر_	-1-/	٥,	_	_	. 1 #1		
System 1		<u>530 s</u>	<u>ks /</u>	35	POZ	T 6	· /C	> D -	30	+ /4 /5K	D-24	<u> </u>
			12.2	96	, e		2.1	CFT/S	K	+ 1/4 */sk	[A]/SK	
T'Ail				•					-			
System 2							10	4/				·- <u></u>
		100	<u>sks</u>	<u>C 14</u>	ک دی	<u>- + </u>	14	/5K	D-2	-I	17	<del></del>
System 3			14-2 F	<u> </u>			<u>1. 3</u>	SQ CF	5K	۵.32	194/SK	
•												
			_									
System 4					_			<del></del>	<u> </u>	-		
Additional	Mate	eriale:										
Additional	DV MAIN								•			<del>-</del>
Directions:		OK S	<u> </u>	4 1	71 1	720L	h		m	<u>Vest</u>	TO CO	hine - 3 mi
٥٤	7.	· \ -	1/2 m	: (	us e s	72	~_	No	474	0741		
		-										<del></del>
								<u> </u>		<del></del>		<del>_</del>
			<u> </u>						-		<u> </u>	
											WECE	IVED
											THAT	IVED ION COMMISSION
			<del>-</del>							CQ;	<u> 13</u>	<del>-1993</del>
										L	VICHTA, KA	יאחויייי
											MA, KA	VSAS
							<u></u> =					